

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15253/2006

W.B.O. PRIMARY TEACHERS' ASSN. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN, AD-HOC COMMITTEE, NORTH & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Somnath Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Abha Jain, Adv.

Mr. Kishan Datta, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The petitioners shall take fresh steps within two weeks to complete
the service of notice.

Place I.A. Nos. 2 and 3 before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

List again on 24.10.2007.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)
Registrar