

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15253/2006

W.B.O. PRIMARY TEACHERS' ASSN. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN, AD-HOC COMMITTEE, NORTH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 03/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Somnath Mukherjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr.Sunil Kumar Verma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Service is complete.

Place I.A. Nos. 2 and 3 before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

(M.P. Bhadran)  
Registrar

rd