

@

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.R-2

SECTION XVI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14897/2008

MANNAN ALI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIR.AD-HOC COMM.N.P.D.P.SCH.COUN.& ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,stay,permission to file addl. documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.P. Yadav,Adv.
Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Somnath Mukherjee,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice at the earliest as per earlier order.
Served respondents may file counter affidavit.
List the matter on 15.12.2008.

rd

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar