

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15253/2006

W.B.O. PRIMARY TEACHERS' ASSN. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN, AD-HOC COMMITTEE, NORTH & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for substituted service and prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14897 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, Adv.
Mr. B.P. Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Tanushree Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Somnath Mukherjee, Adv.
Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Jain, Adv.
Ms. Abha Jain, Adv.
Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma, Adv.
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) NO. 15253 of 2006

Respondent nos. 1 to 3 have filed counter affidavit.

Respondent nos. 8, 10 and 15 to file counter affidavit within four weeks.

Respondent nos. 4 to 7, 9, 11 to 14 and 16 to 17 served but no appearance.

Registry to process the applications for impleadment.

-2-

Item No. 133

SLP(C) NO. 14897 of 2008

Respondent nos. 2 to 4, 5 and 6 have filed counter affidavit.

Respondent nos. 1, 7 to 12 and 14 to 20 served but no appearance.

Respondent no. 13 to file counter affidavit within four weeks.

List again on 5th January, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar