

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up this case for final disposal in the
first week of April, 2010.

I.A. No.6 filed on behalf of the State of
West Bengal will also be considered at the time of
final disposal.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Mithlesh Gupta)
Court Master