

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15253/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 03/05/2006 in FMA No. 294/2005 of the HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

W.B.O. PRIMARY TEACHERS' ASSN. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN, AD-HOC COMMITTEE, NORTH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service, impleadment and prayer for interim relief)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 14897 of 2008

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to file addl. documents, directions and impleadment with prayer fro interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/05/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s)

SLP (C) 15253/06 Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Somnath Mukherjee, Adv.

SLP (C) 14897/08 Mr. Asok De, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kalyan Bandopathyay, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Partho Deb Burman, Adv.
Ms. Tanushree Mukherjee, Adv.
Ms. Sarla Chandra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

IA 7-8 in Mr. P.N. Mishra, Sr. Adv.
SLP (C) 15253/06 Mr. Ajay Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Archana Singh, Adv.

.....2/-

: 2 :

SLP (C) 15253/06 Mr. D.P. Mukherjee, Adv.
Mrs. Nandini Sen, Adv.

For Impleadment Mr. Abhijit Sengupta

SLP (C) 15253/06 Mr. Gaurav Jain, Adv.
Mrs. Abha Jain, Adv.

SLP (C) 14897/08 Mr. Pijush K. Roy, Adv.
Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

SLP (C) 15253/06 Dr. Sumant Bharadwaj, Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

State of W.B. Mr. Bhaskar P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Saikat Banerjee, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

IA No. 10 in
SLP (C) 14897/08

Mr. Swapan Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. R.P. Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Purvish Jitendra Malkan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up after summer vacation.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(R. K. Sharma)
Court Master