

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 14 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14897/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 03/05/2006 in FMA No. 294/2005
of the HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

MANNAN ALI & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIR.AD-HOC COMM.N.P.D.P.SCH.COUN.& ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 27/07/2011 This Petition was taken up on Mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Hiren Dasan, Adv.
Mrs. Tanushree Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Dhirendra Kumar Mishra, Adv.
for Mrs. Sarla Chandra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

STATE

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.
Mr. B.P. Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv. (NP)
Mr. Somnath Mukherjee, Adv. (NP)
Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders need be passed on this IA.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master