

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No. 15 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14897/2008

MANNAN ALI & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN, AD-HOC COMMITTEE & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH
IA No. _____ of 2013
(With appln. for directions)
Contempt Petition (C) No. 1 of 2013 in SLP (C) No. 14897/2008

Date: 03/01/2013 These Applications and contempt petition were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. A.K. Ganguly, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Singh, Adv.
for Mrs. Sarla Chandra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Bikas Kargupta, Adv.
for Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Mr. Devvrat, Adv.
Mr. Vijendra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Shaikh Chand Saheb, Adv.

Mr. Somnath Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Pijush K. Roy, Adv.
for Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

...2/-

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on January 14, 2013 to enable the Standing Counsel
for the State of West Bengal to respond to the contempt petition
and the IA filed on behalf of the applicants.

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|