

&
ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Contempt Petition (C) No. of 2013 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15253/2006

W.B.O. PRIMARY TEACHERS' ASSN. & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN, AD-HOC COMMITTEE, NORTH & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 11/01/2013 This Petition was taken up on Mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Somnath Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up along with Special Leave Petition (Civil) No. 14897
of 2008, which is stated to be listed on January 14, 2013.

|(N.S.K. Kamesh)

| |(Sneh Bala Mehra)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|