

®

ITEM NO.50

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.15 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14897/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 03/05/2006 in FMA No.294/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

MANNAN ALI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN,AD-HOC COMMITTEE,
NORTH PARGANAS, DISTRICT PRIMARY
SCHOOL COUNCIL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

With

Contempt Petition (Civil) No.1/2013

and

Contempt Petition (Civil) No.10/2013

In SLP(C) No.15253 of 2006

(With application for ex-parte stay)

Date: 18/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.K. Ganguly, Sr. Adv.

Mr. B.P. Yadav, Adv.

Ms. Tanushree Mukherjee, Adv.

For Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.

Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Pareena Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Akshay Verma, Adv.

Mr. Somnath Mukherjee ,Adv.

Mr. P.K. Roy, Adv.

Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh ,Adv

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Devvrat ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up on January 24, 2013.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

| |(Suman Wadhwa)

|
|Sr.P.A.

| |Court Master

|