

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.16 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14897/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 03/05/2006 in FMA No.294/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

MANNAN ALI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIR.AD-HOC COMM.N.P.D.P.SCH.COUN.& ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 05/03/2013 This Petition was mentioned for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kalyan Bandopadhyay, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B.P. Yadav, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Nayeemul Haque, Adv.
Mr. Soumik Ghosal, Adv.
Mr. Sourabh Sharma, Adv.
For Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Chatterji, Adv.
Ms. Maitrayee Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.
Mr. Bikas Kargupta, Adv.
Ms. Sarbani Kar, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

Mr. Somnath Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Devvrat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on Board.

Put up after one week to enable to counsel for the
petitioner to file an affidavit as rejoinder to the

...2/-

-2-

affidavit filed on behalf of the West Bengal Board of Primary
Education.

I.A. No.13 in SLP(C)No.15253 of 2006 be also listed along
with this case.

