

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 1/2013 in I.A. No. 16 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal  
(Civil) No(s).14897/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 03/05/2006 in FMA No.294/2005 of The  
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

MANNAN ALI & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIR.AD-HOC COMM.N.P.D.P.SCH.COUN.& ORS Respondent(s)

( for clarification of court's order)

Date: 11/07/2013 This IA was called on for hearing today  
in the Mentioning List.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Soumik Goshal, Adv. for  
Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Kunal Chatterji, Adv.  
Ms. Maitrayee Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.  
Ms. Bikas Kar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Somnath Mukherjee ,Adv

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv

Mr. Pijush K. Roy, Adv.  
Mrs. Kokali, Adv. for  
Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh ,Adv

Mr. Devvrat ,Adv

Mr. D.P. Mukherjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List I.A. No. 1 of 2013 on July 16, 2013.

| (Pardeep Kumar)  
| Court Master

| | (Renu Diwan)  
| | Court Master

|