

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A.No.2/2015 in I.A.No.13/2013 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).15253/2006

W.B.O. PRIMARY TEACHERS' ASSN. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN, AD-HOC COMMITTEE, NORTH & ORS.
(For clarification and direction)

Respondent(s)

Date : 14/01/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Somnath Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these applications on 19th January, 2015, along
with I.A.No.2/2014 in I.A.No.16/2013 in SLP(C)No.14897
of 2008, before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice
Kurian Joseph is a member.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sarita Purohit
Date: 2015.01.17
11:34:34 IST
Reason: