

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.2/2015 in I.A.No.13/2013 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).15253/2006

W.B.O. PRIMARY TEACHERS' ASSN. & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN, AD-HOC COMMITTEE, NORTH & ORS. Respondent(s)
(For clarification/direction and office report)

WITH

I.A.No.17 in SLP(C)No.14897/2008
(For clarification/direction and office report)

Date : 06/07/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

Mr. Somnath Mukherjee,Adv.(Mentioned by)

Mr. Rohit K. Aggarwal,Adv.

Mr. Varun Chandiok,Adv.

Mr. Amarjeet Singh Bedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kunal Chatterji,Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma,Adv.

Ms. Sarla Chandra,Adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee,Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bhardwaj,Adv.

Mr. R.P. Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 22nd July, 2015, at 2.00 p.m.
before the appropriate Bench.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar