

ITEM NO.46

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A.NO.6 IN I.A.NO. 5 IN I.A.NO.2 & I.A.NO. 7 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).15253/2006(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03-05-2006
in FMA No. 294/2005 passed by the High Court of Calcutta)

W.B.O. PRIMARY TEACHERS' ASSN. & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN, AD-HOC COMMITTEE, NORTH . & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH

CONMT.PET. (C) No. 82/2017 In SLP(C) No. 15253/2006 (XVI)

(WITH IA No.67260/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 04-08-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, AOR

Mr. Somnath Mukherjee, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhish Kumar, AOR

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, AOR

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, AOR

Mr. Kunal Chatterji, AOR

Ms. Maitrayee Banerjee, Adv.

Ms. Nandini Sen, Adv.

Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, AOR

Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma, AOR

Ms. Abha Jain, AOR

Ms. Madhumita Bhattacharjee, AOR

Ms. Urmila K. Purkayasthya, Adv.

Dr. Sumant Bharadwaj, Adv.
Mr. Abhitosh Pratap Singh, Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matters are adjourned for ten weeks.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR