

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 15253/2006

W.B.O. PRIMARY TEACHERS' ASSN. & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN, AD-HOC COMMITTEE, NORTH . & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH

I.A.No..... of 2017 in SLP (C) No. 14897 of 2008
(This application was only mentioned today)

Date : 25-10-2017 The above application was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr.Somnath Mukherjee, AOR
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, AOR
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR
Ms. Madhumita Bhattacharjee, AOR
Ms. Abha Jain, AOR
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, AOR
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, AOR
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, AOR
Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma, AOR
Mr. Kunal Chatterji, AOR
Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, AORUPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RI.A.No..... of 2017 in SLP (C) No. 14897 of 2008

List on 03.11.2017.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR