

ITEM NO.816

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.15253/2006

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03-05-2006
in FMA No. 294/2005 passed by the High Court at Calcutta)

W.B.O. PRIMARY TEACHERS' ASSN. & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN, AD-HOC COMMITTEE, NORTH . & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH S.L.P.(C) No.14897/2008

Date : 08-12-2017 This matter was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Somnath Mukherjee, AOR

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, AOR

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR

Ms. Madhumita Bhattacharjee, AOR

Ms. Abha Jain, AOR

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, AOR

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, AOR

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, AOR

Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma, AOR

Mr. Kunal Chatterji, AOR

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, AOR
Mr. D.K. Mishra, Adv.
Mrs. Sarla Chandra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

S.L.P.(C) No.14897/2008

On mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.

List the matter in the first week of January, 2018,
before the appropriate Bench as per the roster.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar